Form # P 04

DISPLAY THIS CARD ON PRINCIPAL FRONTAGE OF WORK

CITY OF PORTLAND

Please Read Application And Notes, If Any, Attached

PLUS PLUS PECTION

PERIM

Permit Number: 061228

		PERMIT ISSUED
This is to certify that JOKER'S REALTY TWO I	/Northern Sign/ Mark Atwoo	TERMIT ICOCED
has permission toNew signage for multi-tenan	ailding	SEP 1 2 2006
AT _550 WARREN AVE	L 271_A00	
provided that the person or persons of the provisions of the Statutes of the construction, maintenance and	rm or tion a epting thin ine and or the contained ances of the epting things and epting things are epting things and epting things are epting things and epting things are epting the epting things are epting the epting things are epting to the epting things are eping to the eping things ar	s permit shall comply with all ne City of Portland regulating nd of the application on file in
this department.		
Apply to Public Works for street line and grade if nature of work requires such information.	pre this lilding or lift there is	A certificate of occupancy must be procured by owner before this building or part thereof is occupied.
OTHER REQUIRED APPROVALS Fire Dept.		1 9/11/06
Health Dept	/h	6/14.1
Appeal Board		
Other Department Name		Director - Building & Inspection Services
	LTY FOR REMOVING THIS CARD	

City of Portland, Maine	e - Building or Use	Permit Application	n Pernin No:	Issue Date:	CDL:	
389 Congress Street, 04101	Tel: (207) 874-8703	8, Fax: (207) 874-871	6 06-1228		271 A00200	01
Location of Construction:	Owner Name:		Owner Address:		Phone:	
550 WARREN AVE	JOKER'S REA	JOKER'S REALTY TWO LLC		510 WARREN AVE		
Business Name: Contractor Name Northern Sign		e:	Contractor Address:		Phone	
		/ Mark Atwood	P.O. Box 1475 W	aterville	2074652399	
Lessee/Buyer's Name Phone:			Permit Type:		Zo	ne:
			Signs - Permanen	t	1	BY
Past Use:	Proposed Use:	Proposed Use:		Cost of Work:	CEO District:	
* Contraction of the Contraction		New signage for multi-	Permit Fee: \$310.00	\$310.00	5	
			FIRE DEPT:	The second secon	ECTION:	
	new fre	restanding sign	1	Approved	roup U Typ	ne:Sigl
			1 /	benied Use G		-0
			1///	+ -	TBC 200	23
Proposed Project Description:					1	
New signage for multi-tenant		Signature: Signature:		ture:	The	
			PEDESTRIAN ACTIV	VITIES DISTRICT	(P.A.D.)	
			Action: Approv	ed Approved v	v/Conditions Den	nied
			Approv	Approved v	"Collulitions"	icu
			Signature:		Date:	
Permit Taken By:	Date Applied For:		Zoning	Approval		
ldobson	08/21/2006					
 This permit application does not preclude the Applicant(s) from meeting applicable State and Federal Rules. Building permits do not include plumbing, septic or electrical work. Building permits are void if work is not started 		Special Zone or Revie	ews Zonin	g Appeal	Historic Preserval	tion
		Shoreland	☐ Variance	2	Not in District or I	andmark
		☐ Wetland	Miscellan	ieous	Does Not Require	Review
		Flood Zone	Conditio	nal Use	Requires Review	
within six (6) months of				1		
False information may invalidate a building		Subdivision	Interpretation		Approved	
permit and stop all work.	•			Į.		
		Site Plan	Approved	1	Approved w/Cond	litions
PERMIT	LICCUED			1		
FERTIVITI	1220FD	Maj Minor MM	Denied	1	Denied	
		DK 9/6/06 m	200	1	Year	
SEP 1	2 2006	Date: " Lordini Ma	Date.		Date:	
OLTV OF E	1000					
CITY OF P	UKILAND					
		CERTIFICATI	ON			
I harabu aast for the I am it		AND DESTRUCTION OF THE STREET, BUT TO				
I hereby certify that I am the of I have been authorized by the						
i nave occii authorized by the	owner to make this appl	ication as ins aumorized	a agent and ragice t	o conomito an a	ipplicable laws of the	.110

I hereby certify that I am the owner of record of the named property, or that the proposed work is authorized by the owner of record and that I have been authorized by the owner to make this application as his authorized agent and I agree to conform to all applicable laws of this jurisdiction. In addition, if a permit for work described in the application is issued. I certify that the code official's authorized representative shall have the authority to enter all areas covered by such permit at any reasonable hour to enforce the provision of the code(s) applicable to such permit.

such permit.			
SIGNATURE OF APPLICANT	ADDRESS	DATE	PHONE
RESPONSIBLE PERSON IN CHARGE OF WORK, TITLE		DATE	PHONE

City of Portland, Maine - Building or Use Permit			Permit No:	Date Applied For:	CBL:
389 Congress Street, 04101 Tel: (207) 874-8703, Fax: (207) 874-8716			06-1228	08/21/2006	271 A002001
Location of Construction:	Owner Name:		Owner Address:		Phone:
550 WARREN AVE	JOKER'S REALTY TW	JOKER'S REALTY TWO LLC		510 WARREN AVE	
Business Name:	Contractor Name:	Contractor Name:		Contractor Address: P.O Box 1475 Waterville	
	Northern Sign/ Mark At	Northern Sign/ Mark Atwood			
Lessee/Buyer's Name	Phone:				
			Signs - Permanen	t	
Proposed Use:		Propos	ed Project Description:	:	
Commercial- New freestandin	ng sign for multi-tenant building	New 1	Freestanding sign fo	or multi-tenant build	line
Commercial- New Heestandin	3 - On 3				
Dept: Zoning St: Note: The total square foots	atus: Approved with Conditions age for the proposed sign is 136 3		: Ann Machado g to the application	Approval l	
Dept: Zoning Sta Note: The total square foots sign is repalcing the e	atus: Approved with Conditions age for the proposed sign is 136 3	66 s.f. accordin	g to the application	. This freestanding	Ok to Issue: 🗹
Dept: Zoning Standard	atus: Approved with Conditions age for the proposed sign is 136 3 existing one.	66 s.f. accordin	g to the application	. This freestanding	Ok to Issue:

Comments:

9/6/06-amachado: Left message with Jim. Question of how big one panel is on the sign. Is it 7' x7' or 7' x 8"? 9/6/06-amachado: Jim Gratello ealled me back. He said that "Sign B" is 7' x7'.

Signage/Awning Permit Application

If you or the property owner owes real estate or personal property taxes or user charges on any property within the City, payment arrangements must be made before permits of any kind are accepted.

Chart#	or's Chart, Block &		Owner: Tokers Realty Two. L.	 LE	Telephone:
271 271	Block# A 002 A-002	Lot# @@2 @01	Owner: Joker's Realty Two, LA Portland Sports Contor LL	£	207-978=5960 **25
Lessee/Buy	er's Name (If Applica	able)	Contractor name, address & telephone: Northern Signs Yo Mark Atwood PO BOX 1475 Waterville, me 04903 207-465-2359	Total s.f. of Per s.f. plu For H.D.: Fee: \$_ Awning Total Fe	of signage x \$2.00 of signage = X \$2.00 signage = Total 310.00 Fee = cost of work e: \$ \$10.00
If vacant, where Proposed U	nat was prior use:se:	JONES 1 -a FlA Same	PILL LATVIS phone: 8 95,000 Sf Height Server We Single Tenant or Multi Tenant Lot May H Businesses Operate Out emily Entertain ment, There's	Sports C	Center Center
Information Freestand Bldg. wall Proposed a Height of	n on proposed signed ing (e.g., pole) sign? sign? (attached to book wring? Yes Nature awning:	(s): Yes Idg) Yes Length of 2	No Dimensions proposed: No Dimensions proposed: ning backlit? Yes No awning: Depth: ark or symbol on it? Yes No	See all a Heigh	ore or some from grade:
Information Freestand Bldg. wall	on existing and pi ing (e.g., pole) sign? sign? (attached to b	reviously perm Yes ldg) Yes	itted sign(s): No Dimensions: No Dimensions: of awning w/communication:		
A site sketo Sketches an	h and building sket d/or pictures of pa	tch showing ex roposed signag	ractly where existing and new signage is l ge and existing building are also required	ocated mus	st be provided.
			outlined in the Sign/Awning Appli omatic denial of your permit.	cation Cl	necklist.
additional in		e issuance of a	full scope of the project, the Planning and I permit. For further information visit us on-lior call 874-8703.		
	the owner to make this	s application as hi oplication is issue	named property, or that the owner of record authors/ s/her authorized agent. I agree to conform to all d, I certify that the Code Official's authorized rep enforce the provisions of the codes applicable to	applicable las resentative sh	ws of this jurisdiction. In additio
authorized by a permit for w	by this permit at any re	asonable hour to	entotee the provisions of the codes applicable to		



CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE

Department of Building Inspections

Received from
Location of Work
Cost of Construction \$
Permit Fee \$ /0 /15
Building (IL) Plumbing (I5) Electrical (I2) Site Plan (U2)
Other
CBL: 201-42
Check #: Total Collected \$

THIS IS NOT A PERMIT

No work is to be started until PERMIT CARD is actually posted upon the premises. Acceptance of fee is no guarantee that permit will be granted. PRESERVE THIS RECEIPT. In case permit cannot be granted the amount of the fee will be refunded upon return of the receipt less \$10.00 or 10% whichever is greater.

WHITE - Applicant's Copy YELLOW - Office Copy PINK - Permit Copy